
Competition Dave Metcalfe 3 Man Challenge Cup Round Final Referee Bill Farthing

Date Wednesday 29th June 2022 Best of 7 Marker Alan Batchelder

Frame 1 Start Time 7:30 pm End Time 7:56 pm Recorder Alan Batchelder

Player
Name

Frames -
Ryan Gardner

Score 0 Player
Name

Harbury 2nd -
Mike Hopkins

Score 0
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

0 0 0 0 * 0 0 1 5 6 6
0 1 2 1 4 4 0 0 6
0 4 1 7 1 5 14 20
0 0 4 0 1 1 21
0 4 1 (sn) 1 22
1 5 6 10 0 22
1 4 5 15 0 22
0 1 1 16 0 0 22
1 1 17 0 22
F -4 17 0 +4 26
F -4 17 0 +4 30

0 17 1 1 31

1 5 2 8 25 1 2 3 34

3 4 5 6 18 52

Frame 2 Start Time 7:59 pm End Time 8:51 pm

Player
Name

Frames -
Xavier Holland

Score 0 Player
Name

Harbury 2nd -
Nathaniel Cleaver

Score 1
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

* 0 0 0 0 0 1 F -5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 +5 0 5
0 1 1 2 0 0 5
0 2 1 1 6
0 0 2 0 1 1 7
0 0 2 0 1 1 8
0 +4 6 F -4 8
0 0 6 0 1 5 1 5 12 20
1 1 7 0 20
1 1 8 0 20
0 1 1 9 0 1 1 21
0 9 1 1 22



1 10 1 7 8 30
0 0 0 0 0 1 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
0 0 F -4 11 0 0 +4 0 34

0 11 2 2 36

3 3 14 4 5 6 15 51

Frame 3 Start Time 8:54 pm End Time 9:43 pm

Player
Name

Frames -
Martin NG

Score 0 Player
Name

Harbury 2nd -
Rob Wigley

Score 2
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

+4 1 (sn) 5 5 * F -4 0
0 0 0 0 1 2 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
+4 1 1 13 F -4 GA 0 0
0 0 1 1 14 0 0 0 0
0 14 1 5 6 6
0 0 0 +4 0 18 0 0 0 F -4 6
0 1 1 19 0 1 1 7
0 0 19 0 1 2 3 10
0 1 6 7 26 0 0 10
0 0 1 4 5 31 0 0 1 6 7 17
0 F -4 31 0 0 +4 21
0 0 31 0 1 5 6 27
0 0 0 31 0 0 1 6 7 34
F -4 31 0 (sn) +4 38
0 31 1 1 39
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0 (sn) 0 0 0 0 1 5 6 45
0 F -4 31 0 0 (sn) +4 49

0 (sn) 31 2 3 5 54

0 0 0 31 0 0 0 4 5 6 15 69

Frame 4 Start Time 9:45 pm End Time 10:28 pm

Player
Name

Frames -
Martin NG

Score 0 Player
Name

Harbury 2nd -
Rob Wigley

Score 3
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

* F -4 0 +4 1 7 8 12
0 0 1 1 13
0 0 1 1 14
0 0 1 4 1 6 20
1 6 7 7 F -4 1 20
+4 0 11 0 20
1 6 1 7 1 16 27 0 20



0 1 6 7 34 0 0 20
0 0 0 34 0 0 1 3 1 2 7 27
1 2 1 3 7 41 0 27
0 0 1 1 42 0 0 0 27
2 2 44 0 27
F -4 44 +4 0 (sn) 31
F -4 GA 3 (sn) 3 47 +4 F -4 35
+4 0 51 0 35
0 0 51 0 4 5 9 44
0 F -6 51 0 +6 0 50
6 6 57 0 50

0 0 57 0 7 7 57

* 0 0 7 7 64 0 0 57

Frame 5 Start Time 10:33 pm End Time 10:59 pm

Player
Name

Frames -
Xavier Holland

Score 1 Player
Name

Harbury 2nd -
Nathaniel Cleaver

Score 3
Visit Details Break Total Visit Details Break Total

0 0 0 0 0 * 0 0 0 1 5 1 5 1 5 18 18
1 4 5 5 1 4 5 23
0 1 1 6 0 0 23
F -4 6 1 2 (sn) 3 26
1 1 7 +4 1 5 6 36
1 1 8 1 7 8 44
0 0 +4 0 12 0 0 (sn) F -4 GA 0 44
1 4 5 17 0 44
0 1 17 1 1 45

0 F -4 17 0 (sn) 0 (sn) +4 49

0 0 17 0 0 1 5 1 7 56

Player
Name Frames Score 1 Player

Name Harbury 2nd Score 4

Visit Details Key:
* 0 Player Breaks Off + score 0 0 1 2 No score, No score, Red Yellow

1 7 1 5 Red Black Red Blue 1.1 Two Reds potted

F -4 Four point Foul +4 Points received from Foul or Miss

F -7 Foul on the Black GA 0 Go Again + score

1 (sn) Snooker made after score FB 1 3 Free Ball given + score

M -4 Miss with points given away Miss Rule must be specified before the start of the match.


